Specifications                                                                                     Version 1.0
SPD series
-1 –
SMARTEC BV, Delpratsingel 26                                                 WWW.SMARTEC.NL
4811 AP  Breda, The Netherlands                        Tel: +31 76 5205353                                                                                                             Tel: +31 76 5205353
Smartec Pressure Sensor
Features
* Commercial grade

Outline drawings and dimensions.
Other encapsulations on request.
Ordering information  Part no. Pressure range
SPD005G 0 – 0.35 Bar (Gauge)
SPD015G 0 – 1.0   Bar     -
SPD030G 0 – 2.0   Bar     -
SPD100G 0 – 6.5   Bar     -
SPD015A 0 – 1.0   Bar (Absolute)
Connection diagram
(Top View)
pressure port ( ∅∅  0.8)
   1    2     3